
Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 3 9

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 4 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 8 2 6

Fornasiero Davide (01/104) 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 3 7 1 1

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 1 1 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 3

Buson Dino (01/854) 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 43 101 2,35

Lionello Loris 01/1920 46 86 1,87

Fornasiero Davide 01/104 42 71 1,69

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 36 58 1,61

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 25 34 1,36

Buson Dino 01/854 20 16 0,80

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 12 3 0,25

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 0 0 0,00

Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Manca Alessandro (01/559) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 2 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 4 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 10 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 0 4 6

Levorin Roberto (01/930) 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 4

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 0 3 1 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Greggio Mauro (01/2186) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Lauroja Mattia (01/2112) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manca Alessandro 01/559 42 92 2,19

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 52 75 1,44

Gavin Katia 01/1845 41 42 1,02

Levorin Roberto 01/930 29 33 1,14

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 16 29 1,81

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 32 20 0,62

Greggio Mauro 01/2186 6 7 1,17

Lauroja Mattia 01/2112 6 2 0,33

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 0 0 0,00

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 3 4 11 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 3 8 2 6

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 2 1 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 11 2 3

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 5 3 2 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 3 2 3

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 6 3 2 3 3 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 5

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 5

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 2 5

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 52 101 1,94

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 44 85 1,93

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 47 63 1,34

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 33 57 1,73

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 14 25 1,79

Santinello Martijn 01/123 15 23 1,53

Vettore Cesare 01/108 15 22 1,47

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 4 4 1,00

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 0 0 0,00



Freeway 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vasic  Mirko (01/2183) 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 8

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 3 7 4 9 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9

Duda Corina (01/2012) 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 3

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 3 7 0 0 3 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6

Filippetto Mario (01/2144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pulin Alessandro (01/2280) 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Marco (01/2281) 1 3 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rosa Rossana (01/1726) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cazzaro Lorenzo (01/1949) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maragno Damiano  (01/2197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vasic  Mirko 01/2183 48 124 2,58

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 46 74 1,61

Duda Corina 01/2012 47 47 1,00

Vasic Luka 01/2184 31 40 1,29

Filippetto Mario 01/2144 17 17 1,00

Pulin Alessandro 01/2280 9 9 1,00

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 6 7 1,17

Martini Marco 01/2281 10 7 0,70

De Rosa Rossana 01/1726 4 4 1,00

Cazzaro Lorenzo 01/1949 6 1 0,17

Maragno Damiano 01/2197 0 0 0,00

Fusion G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Suman Omar (01/167) 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 5

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 1 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 7

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 4 5 4 1 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 1 2 0 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 4

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 0 0 2 3 4 3 3 6 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suman Omar 01/167 46 91 1,98

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 54 74 1,37

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 50 67 1,34

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 32 43 1,34

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 14 20 1,43

De Simone Marco 01/1879 16 17 1,06

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 12 8 0,67

Bar Pesa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Temporin Antonio (01/288) 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6

Zilio Christian (01/1862) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 10

Temporin  Laura  (01/986) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 5 4 9 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 3

Molon Federico (01/1350) 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zenoni Luca (01/2048) 4 7 4 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertazzo Riccardo (01/2389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 4 6 2 1 3 2 2 1 4 1 0 0

Mori Michael (01/1341) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3

Austini Federico (01/1969) 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Barnes Maicol (01/2390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin Antonio 01/288 56 120 2,14

Zilio Christian 01/1862 36 65 1,81

Temporin  Laura 01/986 36 59 1,64

Molon Federico 01/1350 13 22 1,69

Zenoni Luca 01/2048 19 18 0,95

Bertazzo Riccardo 01/2389 20 16 0,80

Mori Michael 01/1341 16 15 0,94

Austini Federico 01/1969 18 13 0,72

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 7 3 0,43

Barnes Maicol 01/2390 3 1 0,33

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 0 0 0,00



Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 9

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 5 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 2

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 2 3 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 1 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0

Volpato Rudy (01/2007) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Dengo Luca (01/2035) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 52 101 1,94

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 52 95 1,83

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 46 51 1,11

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 44 47 1,07

Volpato Rudy 01/2007 13 11 0,85

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 7 4 0,57

Dengo Luca 01/2035 4 2 0,50

Pravato Debora 01/1295 6 1 0,17

Crazy Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 4 9 4 9 1 3 4 5 4 10 4 10 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 9 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 6

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 3 2 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 11

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 3 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 12 2 1 4 4 4 5 2 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 1 0 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 6 2 1 1 2 4 7

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 1 2 1 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 6

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 47 95 2,02

Maritan Giodi 01/295 52 87 1,67

Zanellato Michele 01/843 37 57 1,54

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 32 38 1,19

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 34 35 1,03

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 22 33 1,50

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00


